
 

 

 

NDMA Board of Directors Meeting Schedule 2025-2026 
Board of Directors: 3rd Monday of the Month 5:30pm-7:00pm Conference Room (*unless otherwise noted) 
 
Monday, July 21, 2025  
Monday, August 18, 2025  
Monday, September 22, 2025  
Monday, October 20, 2025  
Monday, November 17, 2025  
Monday, December 15, 2025  
Monday, January 26, 2026 *4th Monday due to MLK Day  
Monday, February 23, 2026 *4th Monday due to President’s Day  
Monday, March 23, 2026 *4th Monday due to Spring Break  
Monday, April 20, 2026  
Annual Meeting at 3:30pm – Multi-Purpose Room  
Board Meeting to follow – 4:00pm – Conference Room  
Monday, May 18, 2026  
Monday, June 22, 2026 *4th Monday 

NDMA Board Committee Meeting Schedules 
Finance Committee:  2nd Monday monthly at 11:45 a.m.-12:45 p.m. (*unless otherwise noted) 

Monday, July 14, 2025 
Monday, August 25, 2025 * 
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 * 
Monday, October 13, 2025 
Monday, November 10, 2025 
Monday, December 8, 2025 
Tuesday, January 20, 2026 *due to MLK Day 
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 *due to President’s Day 
Tuesday, March 17, 2026 *due to Spring Break 
Monday, April 13, 2026  
Monday, May 11, 2026 
Monday, June 15, 2026 *3rd Monday 
 

Governance Policy Committee: 2nd Monday monthly following Finance meeting schedule 

Facility Committee:  Quarterly, time TBD 

Administrative Review Committee: TBD 


